Reported AFP Cases, by Country, 2017-2020*

Expected AFP
cases
weeks 1-21
2020

Reported AFP cases epi. weeks 1-21

Country

AND

BRA

CAP

CAR

LAC

NOA

USA

SOC

Bolivia
Colombia
Ecuador
Peru
Venezuela
Brazil
CostaRica
Guatemala
Honduras
Nicaragua
Panama
El Salvador
CAR
Cuba
Dominican Republic
Haiti
Mexico
Canada
USA
Argentina
Chile
Paraguay
Uruguay

61
23
21
40
215

172
14
NR
69
27
11

204

23
17

10
14

11

230

2
NR
70
26
10

189

22

18

12

16

10

254

3
NR
65
22

7

*Data from epidemiological weeks 1-21 for 2017 through 2020. Children < 15 years.

All data as of 23 May 2020

Source: Country reports to PAHO.
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